
Description Day Date

Notice to Newspapers Tuesday 2/7/2023

Newspaper Advertisement #1 Tuesday 2/14/2023

Newspaper Advertisement #2 Tuesday 2/21/2023

Newspaper Advertisement #3 Tuesday 2/28/2023

Pre-proposal Meeting Tuesday 3/7/2023

CMAR Proposal Due Tuesday 3/21/2023

Short List Committee Friday 3/24/2023

Announce Short List Tuesday 3/28/2023

CMAR Fee Proposals Due Tuesday 4/11/2023

Interviews Tuesday 4/18/2023

Announce Selection Friday 4/21/2023

ASD Deadline for BOE Wednesday 5/3/2023

Budge Office Deadline for Boe Tuesday 5/9/2023

Board of Examiners Meeting Tuesday 6/13/2023

21-P02 CMAR Solicitation

State Public Works Division 1/31/2023


